
HR# Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placement
HR1536 0 U-Hoo Pariseault Jackie 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1106 20 Indiana Ess Naomi 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1363 80 Eloise Lazarus Tamara 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 130.25 3
HR664 40 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1617 10 Delphi Mannes Pam 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1308 80 Chance Brackman Cathay 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1656 10 Rally Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1362 90 Wicked Lazarus Tamara 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 131.06 3
HR1150 10 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1563 100 Winnie Lattrell Patrice 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 120 T2
HR1466 100 Maya King Jill 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 80.31 1
HR1370 20 Laulu Runkle Dana 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1673 20 Koivu Runkle Dana 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 150
HR1552 100 Tillie Lattrell Patrice 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 72.62 1
HR241 90 Toby House Doug 5/20/2023 Ratter T1 130.12 2
HR1536 40 U-Hoo Pariseault Jackie 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 150
HR1106 30 Indiana Ess Naomi 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 150
HR1363 90 Eloise Lazarus Tamara 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 84.87
HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 71.75 3
HR1617 100 Delphi Mannes Pam 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 90 1
HR1308 100 Chance Brackman Cathay 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 79.12
HR1656 40 Rally Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 150
HR1362 20 Wicked Lazarus Tamara 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 150
HR1150 40 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 150
HR1466 100 Maya King Jill 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 53.93 1
HR1370 80 Laulu Runkle Dana 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 38.87
HR1673 80 Koivu Runkle Dana 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 150
HR1552 100 Tillie Lattrell Patrice 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 64.87 2
HR241 30 Toby House Doug 5/20/2023 Ratter T2 150
HR1375 100 Buck Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T1 105.06 1
HR310 60 Tag Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T1 180 3
HR640 60 Patsy Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T1 180
HR1377 100 Petey Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T1 161.25 2



HR# Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placement
HR867 100 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T1 67.37 1
HR1419 100 Eli Meschino Karen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T1 102.06 1
HR1375 100 Buck Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T2 125.87 2
HR310 90 Tag Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T2 180 3
HR1377 50 Petey Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T2 180
HR867 0 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T2 180
HR1419 60 Eli Meschino Karen 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T2 180
HR1563 100 Winnie Lattrell Patricia 5/20/2023 Happy Ratter T2 100 1
HR286 80 Reign Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Expert T1 210 T2
HR915 80 Onx Krisak Midge 5/20/2023 Expert T1 210
HR419 80 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 5/20/2023 Expert T1 210
HR216 80 Boomerang Moron Kimberly 5/20/2023 Expert T1 210
HR284 80 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Expert T1 210
HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/20/2023 Expert T1 130.43 1
HR1537 90 Duke Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Expert T1 182.87 2
HR1035 60 Mel Russo Pat 5/20/2023 Expert T1 210 3
HR1132 100 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/20/2023 Expert T1 208.45 1
HR858 100 Jellybean Clark Lil 5/20/2023 Expert T1 196.05 1
HR915 100 Onx Krisak Midge 5/20/2023 Expert 2 122.68 2
HR419 100 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 5/20/2023 Expert 2 141.12 3
HR216 90 Boomerang Moron Kimberly 5/20/2023 Expert 2 156.81
HR284 70 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Expert 2 232.81
HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/20/2023 Expert 2 104.25 1
HR1537 100 Duke Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Expert 2 164.56
HR1035 100 Mel Russo Pat 5/20/2023 Expert 2 90.81 1
HR1132 100 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/20/2023 Expert 2 112.62 T2
HR858 90 Jellybean Clark Lil 5/20/2023 Expert 2 133.68
HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathleen 5/20/2023 Expert 2 168.18
HR285 80 Aria Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Champion 1 240 2
HR1356 100 Monty Hindy Marissa 5/20/2023 Champion 1 170.31 T1
HR1292 50 Aerith Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Champion 1 240
HR1291 70 Nanaki Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Champion 1 240 3
HR501 80 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/20/2023 Champion 1 240 3
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HR595 90 Dani Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Champion 1 123.81 2
HR902 60 Daphne Stella Danielle 5/20/2023 Champion 1 240
HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Champion 1 139.68 1
HR803 80 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Champion 1 240 3
HR1538 70 Lady Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Champion 1 240 3
HR285 90 Aria Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Champion 2 122.25
HR1356 100 Monty Hindy Marissa 5/20/2023 Champion 2 142 1
HR1292 80 Aerith Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Champion 2 206.18 2
HR1291 70 Nanaki Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Champion 2 240
HR501 30 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/20/2023 Champion 2 240
HR595 90 Dani Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Champion 2 175.87 3
HR902 60 Daphne Stella Danielle 5/20/2023 Champion 2 240 T
HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Champion 2 237.75 2
HR803 80 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Champion 2 240
HR1538 80 Lady Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Champion 2 169 1
HR286 80 Reign Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Champion 2 240 3
HR906 42 Nakona McLean Donna 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 1 270 1
HR396 84 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 1 205.75 1
HR409 74 Zack Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 1 240.81 2
HR906 68 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 1 270 3
HR217 42 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 1 236.68
HR906 40 Nakona McLean Donna 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 2 240 1
HR396 130 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 2 213.81 1
HR409 130 Zack Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 2 150.68 1
HR906 70 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 2 200.81 T
HR217 120 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Extraordinaire 2 229.37 3
HR664 0 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 120
HR906 100 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 76.31 T
HR1292 100 Aerith Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 36.56
HR1538 100 Lady Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 9.43 2
HR217 0 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 120
HR858 100 Jellybean Clark Lil 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 61.87
HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 53.25
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HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 15.5 1
HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 8.93 1
HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 20.75 T
HR595 100 Dani Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 15.75 T
HR216 100 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 30.93
HR2613 100 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 99.37
HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 23.43 2
HR1537 100 Duke Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 99.56
HR1035 100 Mel Russo Pat 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 41.68
HR1106 0 Indiana Ess Naomi 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 120
HR1291 100 Nanaki Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 22.12
HR906 100 Nakona McLean Donna 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 66.12
HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 18.02
HR1132 0 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance 120
HR803 100 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance L2 97.68 2
HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Ultimate Distance L2 53 1
HR1356 100 Monty Hindy Marissa 5/20/2023 Ultiimate Distance L2 47.06 1
HR1308 100 Chance Brackman Cathay 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 36.62
HR1536 0 U-Hoo Pariseault Jackie 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 120
HR7022 0 Onx Krisak Midge 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 120
HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 91.37
HR858 100 Jellybean Clark Lil 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 48.47
HR1537 100 Duke Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 36.37
HR1552 100 Tillie Lattrell Patrice 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 49.68
HR2613 0 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 120
HR286 100 Reign Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 89.5 T
HR216 0 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 120
HR1538 100 Lady Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 5.81 T1
HR285 100 Aria Crandall Robin 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 81.31
HR1106 100 Indiana Ess Naomi 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 55.62 T
HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 49.18 2
HR1563 100 Winnie Lattrell Pat 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 33.12 3
HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 40.18 2



HR# Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placement
HR1291 100 Nanaki Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 27.37 T2
HR1292 100 Aerith Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 57.43 T
HR906 100 Nakona McLean Donna 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter 35.75 1
HR1035 100 Mel Russo Pat 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L2 15.37 1
HR803 100 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L2 50.31
HR595 100 Dani Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L2 17.68 2
HR846 0 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L2 120
HR1132 100 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L2 36 3
HR906 100 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L2 48.56
HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L2 43.5
HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L3 107.5
HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L3 17.11 1
HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L3 11.93 1
HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L3 32.81 2
HR1356 100 Monty Hindy Marissa 5/20/2023 Dump Hunter L3 66.43 3
HR1132 100 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 120
HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 62.02
HR803 100 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 54
HR2613 0 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 120
HR1292 100 Aerith Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 21.5
HR1291 100 Nanaki Ruzzo Andrea 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 43
HR501 0 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 120
HR858 100 Jellybean Clark Lil 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 75.22
HR906 100 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 18.87
HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 83.75
HR1035 100 Mel Russo Patricia 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 29.31
HR7022 100 Onx Krisak Midge 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 52.37
HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 66
HR664 0 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 120
HR1563 100 Winnie Lattrell Patri 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 8.25 3
HR1155 100 Zack Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 83.93
HR216 100 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 21.75
HR1536 0 U-Hoo Pariseault Jackie 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 120
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HR1106 100 Indiana Ess Naomi 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 66.18
HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 4 1
HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 49.68
HR906 0 Nakona McLean Donna 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 120
HR1538 100 Lady Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 5 2
HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 35.75
HR595 0 Dani Cardone Michele 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 120
HR1537 100 Duke Bouthiller Courtney 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 92
HR1552 100 Tillie Lattrell Patrice 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter 8.37
HR1356 0 Monty Hindy Marissa 5/20/2023 Silent Hunter L3 210
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